
Synrgy 90™ Training Systems
Parts Manual

2/22/2022



Table Of Contents

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Cable 
    Cable Left Painted Frame Weldments ..........................................................................................
    Cable Right Painted Frame Weldments .......................................................................................
    Cable Components ........................................................................................................................
    Cable Components Legend ..........................................................................................................
    Cable Carriage ................................................................................................................................
    Cable Adjustable Pulley Column ..................................................................................................
    Cable Weight Stack ........................................................................................................................
    Cable Stack Pulleys .........................................................................................................................
    Cable Supplied Accessories ..........................................................................................................
    Cable Front Shrouds .......................................................................................................................
  

Versa Station 
    Versa Painted Frame Weldment ....................................................................................................
    Versa Components .........................................................................................................................

Connecting Components ..................................................................................................................

QR Codes Sheet .................................................................................................................................

Options
Cable Crossover Connection ...........................................................................................................
Boxing Connector .............................................................................................................................
Boxing Storage Tray ..........................................................................................................................
Dip .......................................................................................................................................................
Power Pivot .........................................................................................................................................
Power Pivot Shelf ...............................................................................................................................
Rock Grip Chin ...................................................................................................................................
Rope Pull .............................................................................................................................................
Stall Bar ...............................................................................................................................................
Step Up ...............................................................................................................................................
Suspension Chin ................................................................................................................................ 
Cable Shroud Wraps .........................................................................................................................



Cable Left Painted Frame Weldments

3

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9002600 WLDMT, FXT, CABLE COLUMN, LH
2 1 8346701 WLDMT, CMDAP LH CARRIAGE
3 1 7633301 WLDMT, CM/MJ, SWIVEL PULLEY
4 1 7631801 BRKT, CM/MJ, CARRIAGE SHROUD

1

2

3

4

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS697&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS8430&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS697-733&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1288&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS843&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1098&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS697-734&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS9400&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS940&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS7060-611&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS706&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2568&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15454&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Cable Right Painted Frame Weldments

4

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9002300 WLDMT, FXT, CABLE COLUMN, RH
2 1 8346901 WLDMT, CMDAP RH CARRIAGE
3 1 7633301 WLDMT, CM/MJ, SWIVEL PULLEY
4 1 7631801 BRKT, CM/MJ, CARRIAGE SHROUD

1

2

3

4

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS697&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS8430&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS697-733&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1288&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS843&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1098&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS697-734&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS9400&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS940&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS7050-606&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS7050-735&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS7050-733&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS895&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS7050-736&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS7050-732&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS7050-611&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS7050-612&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS705&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS7050-602&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS7050&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS7050-610&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS7050-712&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15455&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Cable Components

NOTE: ITEM #45 IS 
LANGUAGE SPECIFIC

See page 6 for table

5

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23
22

21

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

42

41

7

7

7

7

7

7

2

2

2

7

5

10

17

3

8

8

5

5

26

26

21

11

43

45

44

39



Cable Components Legend

6

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 2 3232421 RING, BRE .940, 5100-100 ST PP B
2 18 3236201 SCREW, M10 X1.5 20MM
3 6 3236202 SCREW, M10 X1.5 25MM
4 3 3236206 SCREW, M10 X1.5 45MM
5 5 3236207 SCREW, M10 X1.5 50MM
6 1 3236209 SCREW, M10 X1.5 60MM
7 33 3236601 WASHER, 3/8 SAE SS
8 9 3236801 NUT, M10 HEX  NYLOCK SS
9 1 3236902 NUT, HEX JAM M16 X 2 SS

10 7 3237801 PULLEY, 1/4 IN CABLE (T3), 4.5 IN OD
11 9 3238601 M10X1.5 BLIND THREADED INSERT (HEX)
12 2 3240502 M10 X 1.5 X 50 HXS NO CUP ST BO
13 2 3250002 M5 X 0.8 HXS SOC CS ST BZ X 8
14 4 3251203 SCREW, M10 X1.5 X 30MM UNS HEX CS ST ZN
15 4 3254703 NUT, M10 X 1.5 HEX ZINC
16 16 3270601 SCREW, #10-32 TRX PAN ST BZ
17 3 6757701 CLIP, CABLE 2-7/8 X 1 X 1
18 2 7328618 GUIDE ROD, .75 OD SOLID 71.50
19 1 7333901 CAP, LARGE FLOV- END
20 2 9199101 FOOT, FXT FLOV - LARGE
21 5 7335401 NUT, M10 X 1.5 SOCKET HEAD
22 2 9169201 COVER, FXT FOOT - LARGE
23 2 7352101 CUSHION, WEIGHT STACK
24 8 7385201 SPACER, .406 X .750 X .250
25 2 7630001 COVER, PULLEY  BOLTED PARTIAL
26 5 7630101 RETAINER, CM/MJ, PULLEY
27 2 7634401 RETAINER, CM/MJ, GUIDEROD
28 8 7642095 BRKT, CM/MJ, REAR SHROUD SG
29 1 7642301 BUMPER, CM/MJ, PLUG
30 1 SEE PAGE 8 ASSY, CM/MJ, ADJ PLLY COLUMN
31 1 8943601 LINK, CM/MJ, CABLE END
32 1 8943701 HSNG, CM/MJ, CABLE END
33 1 8943801 INSERT, CM/MJ, CABLE END
34 1 8946908 CABLE, CMDAP
35 1 SEE PAGE 9 ASSY, 390LB STACK W/O PIN
36 1 9231103 STRIKER PLATE, INCR. WGT.
37 1 1013912-9301 BRKT, STACK BUMPER MOUNT SGR
38 2 9107193 FLAG, FXT CC HWG
39 2 9120401 LABEL, LIFE FITNESS, WHITE
40 1 SEE PAGE 10 ASSY, CMDAP STACK PULLEYS
41 2 9173101 PLATE, FXT FOOT - LARGE
42 1 3236203 SCREW, M10 X1.5 30MM
43 2 9102601 ASSY, INCREMENT WGT.
44 1 8353201 SHROUD, CM/MJ REAR
45 1 7744599 LABEL, WEIGHT AT HANDLE

.. 

.. 

.. 
,. 

.. 
,. 

.. 

.. 
,. 

.. .. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS343&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS746&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13951&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS297&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS552&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS416&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS433&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11598&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15797&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS722&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS418&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS384&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS823&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS471&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS687&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS383&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFSAB046&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS048&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1708&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF14160&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2327&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS724&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS327&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS570&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS115&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS245&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS748&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS145&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS749&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11512&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS382&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS616&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13961&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1017&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS045&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=xLFS045&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFSAB120&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS046&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS047&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11496&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS673&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1559&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LC916&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10912&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1076&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Cable Carriage

7

10

13

12

2
3

19

5

4

1

15

11
9

20

16

7

8

6

11

17

18

11
9

9

9

14

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 3 7637901 ASSY, ROLLER-CONCAVE
2 1 1002880-0001 ASSY, CM/MJ PIN-PULL, BEVEL NOSE
3 1 7351501 SPRING, PULL PIN LARGE
4 7351401 KNOB, TULIP STYLE
5 7424803 KNOB, POP PIN, YELLOW
6 1 7645401 SHAFT, CM/MJ, 6203 BRNG
7 2 3245901 BEARING, 6203
8 2 3232413 RING, BRE .631, 5100-66, ST PP B
9 12 3236601 WASHER, 3/8 SAE SS

10 1 3236217 SCREW, M10 X1.5 100MM
11 6 3236801 NUT, M10 HEX  NYLOCK SS
12 4 3270601 SCREW, #10-32 X 3/8 TRX PAN ST BZ
13 1 3237801 PULLEY, 1/4 IN CABLE (T3), 4.5 IN OD
14 1 3245701 PULLEY, 3.5" OD, 10MM ID
15 3 3236216 SCREW, M10 X1.5 95MM
16 2 3236206 SCREW, M10 X1.5 45MM
17 2 8039501 LABEL, WARNING, TRIANGLE, 10-0099-067, BNR
18 2 7570801 GUARD, PAINT 1.25"x.75"x.25"
19 1 1011299-0001 LABEL: WARNING, ADJ CARRIAGE
20 1 7821001 LABEL, WARNING ADJ CARRIAGE

1

., 
.... .... 

~ 

S8 .... .... .... 

' ~, -, 
~ ., 
~ 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2186&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11732&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS934&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS416&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS935&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS531&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15797&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS722&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS418&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS384&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS471&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS632&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS631&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2327&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS516&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2542&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS257&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS240&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS937&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1266&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS057&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS933&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1993&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS939&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS938&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS206&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Cable Adjustable Pulley Column

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 8264101 TUBE, CM/MJ ADJ COLUMN
2 4 7645501 SPACER, CM/MJ, SM FLOV CONCAVE
3 2 7630101 RETAINER, CM/MJ, PULLEY
4 2 3236215 SCREW, M10 X1.5 90MM
5 2 7335401 NUT, M10 X 1.5 SOCKET HEAD
6 1 7333801 CAP, SMALL FLOV- END

1

2

3
4

5

6

8

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS747&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS152&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS115&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS749&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11512&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS751&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS533&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Cable Weight Stack

QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 8920201 19 HOLE HEAD PLATE/BAYONET SER. KIT ASSY
2 19 7328401 WEIGHT PLATE, 20 LB

a 7353001 ASSY, SELECTOR PIN
b 8981903 ASSY, WT STACK SELECTOR PIN, SRT - YELLOW

4 1 7356501 PLUG, LANYARD ATTACHMENT
5 1 7523601 CRIMP, CABLE
6 2 7338001 BUSHING, HEADPLATE

a 9138101 LABEL, WGHT STK, 97.5 LBS
b 9138201 LABEL, WGHT STK, 48.75 KG

1

7 1

ITEM NO.

3

1

2

3a 4

5

6

3b

7a 7b

Bushing/Ring Service Kit

9

• 

~ 

~ 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS931&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS336&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MC166&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS519&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS477&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MC165&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS261&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS478&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS479&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1712&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1047&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1273&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1605&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Cable Stack Pulleys

10

3
4

8

10

2

8

4

7

9

1

5

6

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 1012796-9301 WELDMENT: FLOATING DOUBLE PULLEY -HWG
2 2 3237801 PULLEY, 1/4 IN CABLE (T3), 4.5 IN OD
3 1 3236801 NUT, NYLOCK M10 X 1.5 SS
4 2 3236601 WASHER,3/8 SAE STAINLESS STEEL
5 1 3236902 NUT, HEX JAM M16 X 2 SS
6 1 7385201 SPACER, .406 X .750 X .250 SS
7 1 3236215 M10 X 1.5 X 90 SHCS, LOW HEAD
8 2 8039501 LABEL, WARNING TRIANGLE
9 1 1013924-9301 BRACKET: INC WEIGHT, DBL PULLEY, 7 GA  -HWG

10 2 7570801 GUARD, PAINT 1.25 X .75 X .25

~ 

I' 
........ 

',, ................ 

........ -:,.r--' ........ 

-

I l I I i . 
j l -
j J J -

--

I 

j . 
j . 
I l - -
j J j 

-
I 

j 
-. 

j . 
--l 

-

I 
l j j j 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS747&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15797&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS722&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS418&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS384&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS823&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS471&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS748&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1266&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS938&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS206&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Cable Supplied Accessories

ITEM NO.QTY.PART NO.DESCRIPTION

128219601HANDLE, CM/MJ, SHORT STRAP
228219701HANDLE, CM/MJ, LONG STRAP
323250201SNAP LINK, 3/8" DIA
418929101BELT, CMDAP

1

2

3

4

11

I) 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MC013&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS542&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS451&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS543&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS967&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Cable Front Shrouds

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9035995 BRKT, SHROUD, CMDAP, BOTTOM, SG
2 1 9035795 BRKT, SHROUD, CMDAP, TOP, SG
3 2 9035801 SHROUD, CM/MJ FRONT
4 4 3236201 M10 X 1.5 X 20 SHCS, LOW HEAD
5 4 3236601 WASHER,3/8 SAE STAINLESS STEEL
6 4 3238601 M10X1.5 BLIND THRD INSERT(HEX)

1

2

3

4

5 6

4
5

12

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS746&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15797&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS722&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS418&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS687&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2506&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1119&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2507&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Versa Painted Frame Weldment

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9001800 WLDMT, FXT, UNIVERSAL

13

2

lc=1I =rl ==-----i_l __ I 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13002&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Versa Components

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2019

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

21

9

22

Version 1 Tray

Version 2 Tray

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 2 9103993 WLDMT, FXT, STORAGE, UNIVERSAL HWG 12 10 3236204 SCREW, M10 X1.5 35MM
2 1 9107593 FLAG, FXT UNIVERSAL 13 4 3236202 SCREW, M10 X1.5 25MM
3 5 9013801 BROUND, FXT, U-HOOK 14 2 7335401 NUT, M10 X 1.5 SOCKET HEAD
4 1 9120401 LABEL, LIFE FITNESS, WHITE 15 4 3254703 NUT, M10 X 1.5 HEX ZINC
5 2 9126001 PAINT GUARD, FXT, UNIVERSAL 16 6 3236804 NUT, M16 HEX  NYLOCK SS
6 1 7333901 CAP, LARGE FLOV- END 17 2 7385201 SPACER, .406 X .750 X .250
7 2 9199101 FOOT, FXT FLOV - LARGE 18 2 9173101 PLATE, FXT FOOT - LARGE
8 2 9169201 COVER, FXT FOOT - LARGE 19 4 3251203 SCREW, M10 X1.5 X 30MM UNS HEX CS ST ZN
9 22 3236601 WASHER, 3/8 SAE SS 20 4 3236801 NUT, M10 HEX  NYLOCK SS

10 6 3236603 WASHER, 11/16 SAE SS 21 1 9480401 LABEL: SYNRGY360
11 2 3236201 SCREW, M10 X1.5 20MM 22 2 1005022-0002 TRAY, 11.5 X 20.25, OVERMOLD -BLK

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS746&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13951&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS297&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS674&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15797&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS722&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS418&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS384&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1708&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF14160&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS570&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS115&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS748&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2493&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12497&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LC916&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10912&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Connecting Components

1

2

3

67

8

9
10

12

11

13 4

5

13

12

10

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9001600 WLDMT, FXT, 90 DEG
2 2 9106400 WLDMT, FXTS, SHORT
3 2 9509801 WLDMT, CM ACC. RACK
4 1 9009093 WLDMT, FXT, STORAGE, CORNER, HWG
5 1 9055501 PAINT GUARD, FXT, CORNER
6 4 3236214 M10 X 1.5 X 85 SHCS, LOW HEAD
7 12 3236201 WASHER,3/8 SAE STAINLESS STEEL
8 4 3236801 NUT, NYLOCK M10 X 1.5 SS
9 4 3236207 M10 X 1.5 X 50 SHCS, LOW HEAD

10 16 7335401 NUT, SOCKET HEAD M10 X 1.5 SS
11 6 9507101 CAP, CM ACC. RACK
12 12 7385201 SPACER, .406 X .750 X .250 SS
13 12 3236220 M10 X 1.5 X 130 SHCS, LOW HEAD
14 4 9226402 ANCHOR, HSL-3 M8/40 HEAVY DUTY EXPANSION

14

15

GI 

e , 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS746&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS433&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11168&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2106&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1084&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS384&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS115&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS748&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-736&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-606&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-611&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-732&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-628&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-602&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-612&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-735&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-757&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-772&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-773&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-712&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-758&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-733&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-740&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2284-610&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2219&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12558&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12576&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


QR Codes Sheet

1

16

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9585801 KIT, FXT, QR CODES

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2280&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Options - Cable Crossover Connection

17

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

9221793 WLDMT, FXT, CROSSOVER, SHORT, HWG
9221993 WLDMT, FXT, CROSSOVER, MEDIUM, HWG
9222193 WLDMT, FXT, CROSSOVER, LONG, HWG

2 2 7633293 BRKT, MJ LRG OVAL, HWG
3 2 9137901 LABEL, TRX, SMALL
4 1 - LABEL, SERIAL NUMBER, BLANK
5 8 3236213 M10 X 1.5 X 80 SHCS, LOW HEAD
6 8 7630101 RETAINER, CM/MJ, PULLEY
7 8 7335401 NUT, SOCKET HEAD M10 X 1.5 SS
8 4 1002138-0001 THREADED INSERT, 1.25IN OD TUBE
9 4 1002132-0001 ROCK GRIP, FXT, 3.125IN BALL

10 4 3236210 M10 X 1.5 X 65 SHCS, LOW HEAD

1 1

8 9
10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

iiiC: 

-6 a 

@@@ 

I' j I 

t 
.L 
j -

-J 
I 

' J 
' J 
' J 

-J 
I 

-
j 

I 

' j 

J 
' 

J J I _J 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13019&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS196&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2260&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS115&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS749&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11512&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Options - Boxing Connector

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9152993 WLDMT, FXT, PUNCHING CENTER, HWG
2 1 9153193 WLDMT, FXT, PUNCHING RIGHT, HWG
3 1 9153393 WLDMT, FXT, PUNCHING LEFT, HWG
4 1 7333901 CAP, LARGE FLOV-END
5 1 9120901 EYE BOLT, FXT, PUNCHING BAG
6 1 3102507 WSH, FLAT 1/2 ID SAE ZN
7 1 3102801 NUT, NYLOCK 1/2-13
8 6 3236220 M10 X 1.5 X 130 SHCS, LOW HEAD
9 4 3236221 M10 X 1.5 X 140 SHCS, LOW HEAD

10 4 3236801 NUT, NYLOCK M10 X 1.5 SS
11 6 7335401 NUT, SOCKET HEAD M10 X 1.5 SS
12 4 3273303 WASHER, 3/8, THRU-HARDENED
13 8 7385201 SPACER, .406 X .750 X .250 SS
14 2 7630101 RETAINER, CM/MJ, PULLEY
15 1 3250201 SNAP LINK, 3/8" DIA
16 1 9569701 SWIVEL, FXT, BOXING

1

2

3

4 5

9 101312

81314
8

16

15

6

7

11

18

~ 

-
- I 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11998&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2533&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2106&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1084&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS587&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS384&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MC013&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS722&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15797&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS570&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS115&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS748&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS749&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11512&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1504&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15404&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1841&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Options - Boxing Storage Tray

19

1

2

Version 2

Version 1

3

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9193493 WLDMT, FXT, STORAGE, UNIVERSAL -HWG
2 2 3119304 CAP, END 1.00 DIA RD 10-12 GA
3 1 1005258-0093 WLDMT, PUNCHING GUARD -HWG

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1385&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Options - Dip

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9015193 WLDMT, FXT, DIP HWG
2 1 7333901 CAP, LARGE FLOV- END
3 1 7800401 CAP, LRG FLOV END
4 1 9123001 COVER, FXT BRACKET
5 2 9123201 COVER, FXT HOOK
6 2 9123301 COVER, FXT HOOK W/BOSS
7 1 - LABEL, SERIAL NUMBER, BLANK
8 2 8259401 CAP, GRIP 1.50 OD X 1.27 ID
9 2 8259501 RING, GRIP 1.52 OD X 1.30 ID

10 2 3235803 GRIP, 1.50 OD X .14 WALL OPEN END
11 6 3226003 SCREW, 6-20 X 8 PHL PAN PLT BZ
12 4 3260903 SCREW, M5X.8X10 PHL FLT MS ST BZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

78

9

10

1211

20

-, 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12006&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1268&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS570&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS083&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1801&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1802&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13711&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Options - Power Pivot

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9224401 ASSY, FXT, POWER PIVOT KNUCKLE
2 1 9224501 ASSY, FXT, POWER PIVOT BAR
3 1 9219493 WLDMT, FXT, POWER PIVOT FRAME -HWG
4 1 9219515 WLDMT, FXT, POWER PIVOT GUARD -YEL
5 1 9219701 WLDMT, FXT, POWER PIVOT WA
6 2 3102502 WASHER, TYPE A PLAIN ZN
7 2 3232403 RING, RETAINING, EXTERNAL
8 4 3239503 WSH,  .375 IN-D ST ZN
9 4 3236203 SCREW, M10 X1.5 30MM

10 2 3241303 SCREW, M12 X1.75 30MM
11 2 3119303 CAP, END 1.25 DIA RD 10-14 GA
12 2 7324901 SHAFT, TAPPED 1 DIA X 3.330
13 1 8047801 SHAFT, MJHAR BAR HOLDER
14 1 9226601 LABEL, FXT, POWER PIVOT, WARNING SHEET

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

14

13

12

11

7

8

9

89

2
5

21

I 

/ 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10638&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1372&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=SML032.5&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS942&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS552&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10743&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1168&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2037&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS920&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10913&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13890&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Options - Power Pivot Shelf

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

3

Version 2Version 1

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9103993 WLDMT, FXT, STORAGE, UNIVERSAL HWG
2 1 9223693 WLDMT, FXT, POWER PIVOT SHELF -HWG
3 8 3236601 WASHER, 3/8 SAE SS
4 4 3236801 NUT, M10 HEX  NYLOCK SS
5 4 3236202 SCREW, M10 X1.5 25MM
6 2 9224201 PAINT GUARD, FXT, POWER PIVOT SHELF
7 1 1012399-0093 WLDMT: FXT, POWER PIVOT PLATE STORAGE, HWG
8 2 3236603 WASHER, 11/16 ID X 1.5 OD SS
9 2 3236804 NUT, M16 HEX NYLOCK SS

7

8

9

-

I 

I I 

: I 

! : t 
I I e-t : : : t ~ : 

e--J : ~ 
! 

-

I I 

..__ 

I 

~ 
~ 

I 

9 

-. 
-
-

-

I 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13951&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS297&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15797&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS722&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS418&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS384&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF18057&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Options - Rock Grip Chin

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9217993 WLDMT, FXT, ROCK CHIN UP, HWG
2 2 9218801 ROCK, FXT, ROCK CHIN UP
3 2 3236201 M10 X 1.5 X 20 SHCS, LOW HEAD
4 2 3236212 M10 X 1.5 X 75 SHCS, LOW HEAD
5 8 3236801 NUT, NYLOCK M10 X 1.5 SS
6 4 3236601 WASHER,3/8 SAE STAINLESS STEEL
7 4 3236221 M10 X 1.5 X 140 SHCS, LOW HEAD
8 4 3273303 WASHER, 3/8, THRU-HARDENED
9 4 7385201 SPACER, .406 X .750 X .250 SS

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

5

23

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS746&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2032&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS587&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15797&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS722&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS418&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS384&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS722&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15797&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS748&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11785&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Options - Rope Pull

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9573093 WLDMT, FXT, ROPE PULL
2 1 9586201 ASSY, FXT ROPE DRUM, SERVICE
3 2 9579493 PLATE, BOLT RETAINER
4 2 3270507 SCREW, M10 X 1.5 - 30MM, HEX HD
5 2 3277401 M6-1.0 X 10 HXS BUT CS ST BZ
6 2 3264101 WASHER, M6
7 4 3236220 M10 X 1.5 X 130 SHCS, LOW HEAD
8 4 7335401 NUT, SOCKET HEAD M10 X 1.5 SS
9 4 7385201 SPACER, .406 X .750 X .250 SS

10 1 9578901 ROPE, FXT, ROPE PULL

1

2

3
4

5
6

7
8 9

10

24

b &, . !11 "' •.. w .... 

------ --- -----

CJ 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2106&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1084&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2210&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS115&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS748&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1171&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Options - Stall Bar

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9558893 WLDMT, FXT, STALL BARS, HWG
2 1 9565393 WLDMT, FXT, STALL BARS TOP, HWG
3 4 7333801 CAP, SMALL FLOV-END
4 8 3236220 M10 X 1.5 X 130 SHCS, LOW HEAD
5 4 3236221 M10 X 1.5 X 140 SHCS, LOW HEAD
6 4 3273303 WASHER, 3/8, THRU-HARDENED
7 4 3236801 NUT, NYLOCK M10 X 1.5 SS
8 8 7335401 NUT, SOCKET HEAD M10 X 1.5 SS
9 12 7385201 SPACER, .406 X .750 X .250 SS

1

2

3

4

5 6 7

8 9

9

25

~ 

Tl 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2106&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1084&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS587&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS384&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS722&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15797&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS152&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS115&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS748&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Options - Step Up

1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

9

10

13

12

11

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9508593 WLDMT, FXT STEP-UP
2 1 9575201 PLATFORM, FXT, MDF
3 1 7333902 CAP, LARGE FLOV- END
4 1 7800401 CAP, LRG FLOV END
5 1 9123001 COVER, FXT BRACKET
6 2 9123201 COVER, FXT HOOK
7 2 9123301 COVER, FXT HOOK W/BOSS
8 1 - LABEL, SERIAL NUMBER, BLANK
9 6 3226003 SCREW, 6-20 X 8 PHL PAN PLT BZ

10 4 3260903 SCREW, M5X.8X10 PHL FLT MS ST BZ
11 4 3236201 SCREW, M10 X1.5 20MM
12 4 7385201 SPACER, .406 X .750 x .250
13 4 3237403 PLUG,  1" HOLE

26

~ 
~ 
~ 

/ i 

------------------
,,---

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12006&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS746&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS385&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10069&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS748&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS083&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


Options - Suspension Chin

ITEM NO. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 1 9178593 WLDMT, FXT, CHIN UP HWG
2 1 9137901 LABEL, TRX, SMALL
3 2 3119303 CAP, END 1.25 DIA RD 10-14 GA
4 4 3236221 M10 X 1.5 X 140 SHCS, LOW HEAD
5 4 3273303 WASHER, 3/8, THRU-HARDENED
6 4 7385201 SPACER, .406 X .750 X .250 SS
7 4 3236801 NUT, NYLOCK M10 X 1.5 SS

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

27

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS1372&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS587&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS384&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS722&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15797&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS748&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


O
p

tio
ns - C

ab
le Shro

ud
 W

rap
s

28

1
2

3
2

3
1

2
5

6
3

4
1

W
R

A
P

ITE
M

 N
O

.
Q

TY
.

P
A

R
T N

O
.

D
E

SC
R

IP
TIO

N

1
2

8
9

5
1

4
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, C
M

/M
J, R

E
A

R
 -B

A
M

B
O

O
2

2
9

1
4

7
8

0
1

SH
R

O
U

D
, FN

T, LT -B
A

M
B

O
O

3
2

9
1

4
7

7
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, C
M

/M
J, FN

T, R
T -B

A
M

B
O

O

1
2

8
9

5
1

8
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, C
M

/M
J, R

E
A

R
 -B

R
O

N
ZE

2
2

9
1

4
8

7
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, FN
T, LT -B

R
O

N
ZE

3
2

9
1

4
8

6
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, FN
T, R

T -B
R

O
N

ZE

1
2

8
9

5
2

2
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, C
M

/M
J, R

E
A

R
 -R

O
SE

W
O

O
D

2
2

9
1

4
9

6
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, FN
T, LT -R

O
SE

W
O

O
D

3
2

9
1

4
9

5
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, FN
T, R

T -R
O

SE
W

O
O

D

1
2

8
9

5
2

4
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, C
M

/M
J, R

E
A

R
 -STA

IN
LE

SS STE
E

L
2

2
9

1
4

9
9

0
1

SH
R

O
U

D
, FN

T, LT -STA
IN

LE
SS STE

E
L

3
2

9
1

4
9

8
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, FN
T, R

T -STA
IN

LE
SS STE

E
L

B
A

M
B

O
O

B
R

O
N

ZE

R
O

SE
W

O
O

D

STA
IN

LE
SS 

STE
E

L

W
R

A
P

ITE
M

 N
O

.
Q

TY
.

P
A

R
T N

O
.

D
E

SC
R

IP
TIO

N

1
1

8
9

5
1

6
0

2
SH

R
O

U
D

, C
M

/M
J, R

T TO
W

E
R

, R
E

A
R

 -SK
Y

2
1

8
9

5
1

6
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, C
M

/M
J, LT TO

W
E

R
, R

E
A

R
 -SK

Y
3

1
9

1
4

8
1

0
1

SH
R

O
U

D
, R

T TO
W

E
R

, FN
T, LT -SK

Y
4

1
9

1
4

8
0

0
1

SH
R

O
U

D
, R

T TO
W

E
R

, FN
T, R

T -SK
Y

5
1

9
1

4
8

1
0

2
SH

R
O

U
D

, LT TO
W

E
R

, FN
T, LT -SK

Y
6

1
9

1
4

8
0

0
2

SH
R

O
U

D
, LT TO

W
E

R
 FN

T, R
T -SK

Y

1
1

8
9

5
2

0
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, C
M

/M
J, R

T TO
W

E
R

,  R
E

A
R

 -STE
M

2
1

8
9

5
2

0
0

2
SH

R
O

U
D

, C
M

/M
J, LT TO

W
E

R
, R

E
A

R
 -STE

M
3

1
9

1
4

9
3

0
2

SH
R

O
U

D
, R

T TO
W

E
R

, FN
T, LT -STE

M
4

1
9

1
4

9
2

0
2

SH
R

O
U

D
, R

T TO
W

E
R

, FN
T, R

T -STE
M

5
1

9
1

4
9

3
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, C
M

/M
J, LT TO

W
E

R
, FN

T, LT -STE
M

6
1

9
1

4
9

2
0

1
SH

R
O

U
D

, C
M

/M
J, LT TO

W
E

R
, FN

T, R
T -STE

M

SK
Y

STE
M

~ ~ 

@ @ 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15460&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11077&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13386&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13000&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15459&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13393&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS2058&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28

